
LOT 10 SHADY QCRES S/D.
ORB 829-2323, 891-1834,DC 1291
-681, LE 1293-307,

THOMAS CLIFFORD P
548 SW PRECISION LP
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

27-4S-16-03216-010

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

27416.040 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

07/16/2019 KR 1.22 23,000 0 0 23,000

STANDARD
3

57,384
13,569
23,000
93,953
33,995
59,958

HX HB VX 39,958
20,000
93,953

0

93,953

1293/0307 4/21/2015 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLIFFORD P THOMAS (LI

CLIFORD P THOMAS, M

0891/1834 11/10/1999 WD Q I 58,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BROOKS

THOMAS'S
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LAND:1:1: 1.22 AC.

11668 M H 125 09/19/1996

2000HX Base Yr

548 SW PRECISION LOOP, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,028 117.9000 70.74 143,461 1997 1996 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1620

BAS 1,620 100 1,620 45,840

FCP 528 25 132 3,735

FEP 160 85 136 3,848

USP 80 35 28 792

USP 176 35 62 1,754

UST 112 45 50 1,415

2,676 2,028 57,384

BAS= W18 FEP= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W42 S27 E14 UST=  S8 E14 N8
W14$ E14 USP=  S8 E10 N8 W10$ E10 USP= S8 E22 N8 W22$ E22
FCP= S8 E24 N22 W24 S14$ N27$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1996 1996 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 6 8 48.00 UT 5.00 5.00 40 1996 1996 3 40 96

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 40 1996 1996 3 40 160

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 150.00 UT 4.50 4.50 70 1996 1996 3 70 473

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 10 12 120.00 UT 5.00 5.00 40 1996 1996 3 40 240

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 400

8 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,000

13,569

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 168.00 317.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 23,000.00 23,000.00 23,000


